Door Hardware
Selection Guide
Choose from a range of popular door handles, locks,
closers, seals, stops & hinges to complete your project
www.adxdepot.com.au   (08) 8292 5000   solutions@adxdepot.com.au
Doors & Door Hardware
Our team can work with you to prepare a door hardware schedule that meets your project’s
requirements. This selection guide showcases some of our most popular door hardware products

& parallel arm
BNT-1130B-T Track Arm 1 to 4
Closers
Regular Track Arm1130B 1130B-T
6 08 8292 5000
Pull Handles
Square & Offset Back to Back
• Manufactured from 304 Grade stainless steel.
• Complete with fixing accessories for timber, glass
and aluminium doors.
• Available in back to back fixing (BTB).
• Available in Stainless Steel or Matt Black finish.
Vinco
Door Handles
Code Diameter Length* LxWxH (mm)
PH40300FD-SS 40 x 20mm 300mm 320 x 40 x 60mm
PH40450FD-SS 40 x 20mm 450mm 470 x 40 x 60mm
PH40600FD-SS 40 x 20mm 600mm 620 x 40 x 60mm
PH401000FD-SS 40 x 20mm 1000mm 1020 x 40 x 60mm
PH401200FD-SS 40 x 20mm 1200mm 1220 x 40 x 60mm
PH401500FD-SS 40 x 20mm 1500mm 1520 x 40 x 60mm
Specifications
Code Diameter Length* LxWxH (mm)
PH25300SO-SS 25 x 25mm 300mm 325 x 65 x 65mm
PH25450SO-SS 25 x 25mm 450mm 475 x 65 x 65mm